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Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Fantastic Eights Proofing for September 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Fantastic Eights. Fantastic Eights website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:10 Fontwell |Young Dillon 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 243.25
Single 30th 15:45 Ascot Platitude 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 220.75
Single 30th 15:25 Fontwell |Istimraar 34.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 225.75
Single 29th 14:40 Farook 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 230.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 19:40 Kempton |Aventinus 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 235.75
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:45 Bangor- |Lyme Park 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 240.75
on-Dee
Single 28th 14:50 Salisbury|Scorching Heat 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 245.75
Single 27th 15:30 Perfect 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 245.75
Southwell Summer
Single 26th 15:50 Hamilton [Scrutineer 4.33 5.00 Win 1 15.00 250.75
Single 25th 14:40 Epsom |Max Zorin 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 235.75
Single 24th 18:20 Hamilton |Only 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 240.75
Orsenfoolsies
Single 24th 14:55 Brave Anna 51.00 5.00 Win 1 250.00 245.75
Newmarket
Single 24th 14:50 Navan |Glendine River 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4.25
Single 23rd 20:30 Dundalk [Ringside 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 0.75
(A.W) Humour
Single 23rd 18:45 Mister Bob 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -16.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:15 Dovils Date 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -31.75
\Worcester
Single 23rd 16:40 Canton Prince 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -26.75
\Worcester
Single 23rd 16:30 Haydock |Captain 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38
Peacock
Single 22nd 18:10 Chant 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -33
Pontefract
Single 21st 20:40 Kempton [Artful Rogue 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -28
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:20 Perth Our Cat 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -23
Single 20th 17:00 Warwick |Loves 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -33
Destination
Single 20th 16:15 Ffos Las |Chandon 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -28
Elysees
Single 19th 14:40 Kempton |Spring Jig 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:00 Golanova 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18
Plumpton
Single 18th 14:30 Brotherly 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -13
Plumpton Company
Single 17th 17:00 Talent To 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8
Newmarket Amuse
Single 16th 18:05 Hexham |Officer Cadet 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -3
Single 16th 17:00 Newbury |Shawami 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 2
Single 16th 16:20 Listowel |Kylecrue 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 7
Single 16th 15:45 Listowel |Melanna 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4.25
Single 16th 15:10 Listowel |Adolphius 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 0.75
Single 15th 17:45 Listowel |Oscars Boss 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 5.75
Single 15th 15:30 Listowel |Face Value 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10.75
Single 14th 18:30 Kelso Mardale 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 15.75
Single 14th 16:45 Listowel |Oathkeeper 4.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 20.75
Single 14th 16:25 Sandown|Lady Perignon 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25.75
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 16:15 Kelso Pads 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30.75
Single 14th 14:25 Beverley |Rutherford 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 35.75
Single 13th 15:55 Listowel |Shes An Art 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.75
Single 13th 15:50 Blazing Mighty 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.75
'Yarmouth
Single 13th 15:20 Theydon Grey 23.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.75
'Yarmouth
Single 13th 14:50 Zymyran 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 55.75
'Yarmouth
Single 12th 17:05 Brighton |Noble Act 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -4.25
Single 11th 17:20 Ffos Las |Bapak 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19.25
Bangsawan
Single 11th 16:55 Bath Devilish Guest 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -14.25
Single 11th 15:45 Bath Beach Bar 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -9.25
Single 11th 15:40 Curragh |Dawn Of A 51.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -4.25
New Era
Single 11th 15:35 Ffos Las |St Mary'S 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.75
Single 10th 18:00 Gold Trail 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 5.75
Doncaster
Single 10th 16:40 Lingfield |Fashaak 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -19.25
Single 10th 16:10 Lingfield |Madrinho 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -14.25
Single 10th 14:50 Chester |Foundation 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -9.25
Single 10th 14:00 Grey Britain 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -4.25
Doncaster
Single 9th 18:50 Salisbury|Fun Mac 5.00 5.00 Win 1 14.00 0.75
Single 9th 16:15 Majoris 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -13.25
Doncaster
Single 9th 15:50 Chester |Sark 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -8.25
Single 8th 19:40 Divisionist 2.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -3.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:00 Never To Be 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 1.75
Chepstow
Single 7th 16:10 Take The Helm 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 6.75
Doncaster
Single 7th 15:50 Uttoxeter|At First Light 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 11.75
Single 7th 15:25 Carlisle |Kuraka 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 16.75
Single 7th 14:00 Town Charter 7.50 5.00 Non-runner - 21.75
Doncaster
Single 6th 18:40 Perth Back To 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 21.75
Bracka
Single 6th 15:40 Trafalgar Rock 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 26.75
\Worcester
Single 6th 14:30 Leicester|Hay Chewed 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 31.75
Single 6th 14:00 Leicester|Kitsey 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1.75
Single 5th 16:20 Windsor |Chelsea's Boy 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.75
Single 5th 16:00 Brighton |Tee It Up 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.75
Tommo
Single 5th 15:50 Windsor |West Drive 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 16.75
Single 5th 15:00 Brighton |Soaring Spirits 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 9.25
Single 5th 14:30 Brighton |Poet's Charm 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 14.25
Single 4th 17:20 Fontwell |Vulgans Watch 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 19.25
Single 4th 15:50 Fontwell |Shalianzi 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24.25
Single 4th 15:20 Fontwell |Stoical Patient 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 29.25
Single 4th 14:20 Fontwell |Kayf Willow 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10.75
Single 3rd 16:35 Stratford |Domtaline 6.00 5.00 Win 1 21.25 -5.75
Single 3rd 15:40 Ascot Carol 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27
Single 3rd 15:15 Kempton |Smokey Lane 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -22
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:05 Stratford |A Little Magic 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -17
Single 3rd 14:10 Kempton |Ghayyar 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12
(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:20 Midnight 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -7
Musselburgh  |Warrior
Single 2nd 17:20 Showdaisy 5.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 -2
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 14:55 The Cheese 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -20
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Newcastle Gang
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:20 Rough Justice 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15
Sedgefield

Single 1st 15:50 Jokers And 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10
Sedgefield Rogues

Single 1st 13:40 Salisbury|Devil's Bridge 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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